
Tuesday, December 22UNE ‘sone scree
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
* News
9.0 "Light and Shade"
40. 0 Devotions: Rey. H. B.
Hughes
40.20 For My Lady: "The Woman
in Black"
10.45 "Northanger Abbey’: A
novel by Jane Austen. Read by
Cecil Hull
41. 0 "Health in the Home: Call-
ing the Doctor"41.5 "Morning Melodies"
41.15 . "Music While You Work"
#2. O. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m. LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 ‘Musical Snapshots"30 Classical hour
.30 ‘"Connoisseur’s Diary"
is "Music While You Work"Light music
0 . Children’s session.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
. O Local news service
10 Talk by the Gardening Ex-ert
EVENING PROGRAMME:

Louis Levy’s Orchestra,
Music from the movies
7.37 The Landt Trio (vocal),"Little Red Men"
"Step Up Mister Cupid"
7.42 .Harry’ Breuer Group,
"Boomerang"
"Grandfather’s Clock"7.47 Mabel Constanduros and
Michael Hogan,"The Bugginses at the Panto-mime"
7.53 Gerry Moore (piano),AG: WIRE? o sicc sn ot Mercer
SORICESORES. 82 tng sR Carr8. 0 Light Opera Company,
Gems from "Oh Boy" and "LeaveI Be BRS Kern
8. 8 Dudley Beaven (organ),"Gerpiree" + 2.5 Veh eee. Berlin* "sing, You Sinners" .. Burke8.14 The Landt Trio (vocal),"Wise Old Ow?’
"Time’s a+Wastin’ "’
8.18 "Krazy Kapers"8.44 ° Allen Roth Orchestra and
Chorus, *"
"Keep an Eye on Your Heart"
"Guess Who?"
"Do I Worry"
8.50 New Light Symphony Or-
chestra,"Bitter :Sweet" Selection

Coward
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Adelaide Hall (light vocal)"It’s Always You" .... Burke9.30 Fashions in Melody:Studio programme by the DanceOrchestra
10. O Repetition: of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
10.50 War Review11. 0 "LONDON NEWS followed
by:Meditation music11.20 CLOSE DOWN

UN7> AUCKLAND880 kc. 34] m.
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. O After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:Toscanini and BBC Symphony
Orchestra, ‘‘Leonora"’ Overture,Nos 1, Op. 138 (Beethoven)8. 8 Toscanini and BBC Sym-
phony Orehestra, Symphony No.
6 in F-Major, Op. 68 (‘‘Pas-toral’’) (Beethoven)
8.48 Raoul Koczalski (piano),Studies Op. 25, Nos. 2, 5, 7, 8and 1 (Chopin)
9. 0 §tate Opera Orchestra,"Pictures in an

_
, Exhibition"

(Moussorgsky-Ravel)
9.30 Wood and BBC Orches-
tra, with sixteen outstanding
soloists, ‘Serenade to Music"
(Vaughan Williams)9.45 Beecham and London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra, "En Saga"
(Sibelius)
. O "Music for Quiet"10.30 Close down

{]7 AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240 m.

5. Op.m. Light orchestral ses-sion ere /
.

6.35 Variety ,

0 Orchestral
,

7.45 Tales from the Pen of
Edgar Allen Poe: ‘The Mysteryof Marie Roget’
8. 0 Concert
9. 0 Miscellaneous
10. 0 Close down

NV/
WELLINGTON2 570 ke. 526 m.

if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News

—

9. 0 Morning variety
9.40 "Music While You. Work"
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 For the Music Lover
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: Popular
comedians, Sir Harry Lauder
11. 0 "Inside America," prepared
by Faith Mathew
11.15 Something new
11.30 Talk by Representative of
Red Cross Society
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Classical music
3. 0 Favourite entertainers
3.28 to 3.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Variety
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by War
Review)7.0 BBC talks
7.28t07.30 Time signals
7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Columbia Broadcasting Sym-
phony,"The Little Windmills"
"Sister Monique"
"The Trophy"

Couperin, arr. Filippi
7.50 Oscar Natzke (bass),
"The Two Grenadiers’

Schumann
"The Song of the Flea’

Moussorgsky
7.56 Benjamin Britten: ‘Simple
Symphony"’
The Boyd Neel String Orchestra8.14 Ignaz Friedman (pianist),
Sonata in B Minor
Study in F Minor Liszt
Serenade: "Hark, Hark, theLark" ......-: «+. Schubert
(A Studio recital)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 From the Studio: Gwenyth
Greenwood (soprano),
*""Weathers" ....- «eeee IrelandSIG? acbbi pe e-o-0eke La Forge"Had I

Tchaikovski
9.35 "Carnaval": Ballet Suite by
Schumann
London Philharmonic Orchestra
10. 0 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followed
by meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ve WELLINGTON
840 kc. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
6.35 Variety
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Light miscellaneous record-
8.30 ‘Krazy Kapers"9. 0 Variety
9.15 Humour, old and new9.30 Variety
10. O Hawaiian music
10.15 Vocal variety
10.30 Close down

| WAD) WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.
7. .o. Rhythm in retrospect7.20 Cappy Ricks"

.
7.35 Fan are8. 0 BP

met pe
Cassidy"

Musical Digest
.

9:35 Night Club:ikEei ha ser10.0 -Close Sou

2N7 [23 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.

7. Op.m. Musical programme
9. 0 Station notices

|

9. 2 Music, mirth and melody
10. 0 Close down

WAH | NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. O Dance tunes of yesteryear
5.30 "Once Upon a Time"
5.45 Billy Cotton’s Band
6. 0 "Piccadilly on Parade"6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Station announcements
"Hard Cash"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 A little bit of everything8. 0 "Cloudy Weather"
8.24 Beatrice Harrison (’cello),"Harlequinade" (Popper), ‘TheBroken Melody" (Van Biene)8.32 Beniamino Gigli (tenor),"T’Ultima Canzone" (Tosti),"Occhi di Fata’ (Denza)
8.39 Hillingdon Orchestra,"Schubert Fantasie" (Foulds)
8.45 Marguerita Carlton. (con-
tralto), ‘‘The Little Silver Ring’
(Chaminade), ‘Sink Red Sun"
(Del Riego)
8.51 Louis Kentner (piano),"Naila Valse" (Delibes)
9. O Newsreel with Commentary9.25 "Abraham Lincoln"
9.47 Maxwell Stewart’s Ball-room Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

XYAN| NELSON920 ke. 327m.
7. Op.m. An orchestral fairytalefor children, ‘Peter and theWolf": Played by Koussevitzky
and Boston Symphony Orchestra
7.30 Coronets of England, Mary,
Queen of Scots
8. 0 Musical comedy
8.30 Orchestral music, intro-
ducing Boston Promenade Or-
chestra, ‘"L’Arlesienne"’ Suite
No. 2 (Bizet)
9.18 "Dad and Dave"
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

Bd Saisse
7. Op.m. Light orchestral num-bers
7.15 "Mystery of a Hansom
Cab"
7.30 Music, mirth and melody
QO Light concert programme
8.30 Marching with Sousa
8.45 Variety programme
9. 2 Vocal gems
9.15 "His Last Plunge"3 Modern dance music10.0 Close down

IS IY/
CHRISTCHURCH
720 ke, 416 m.

6. 0,7.0 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Morning program
10. 0 ,, For My "vanity
10.30 Devotional’ Service
10.45 Band music
11. 0 "Sawmilling Days on Banks
Peninsula." Talk by HelenaHenderson
11.20 ‘Fashions,’ by Ethel Early
11.30 ‘Music While You Work"
12. 0 Lunch Lyees Aha and1.15 p.m. LON2.0 ‘Music wane You Wor
2.30 Favourites from the
. Classical hour
4. 0 Orchestral and ballad. Bo:gramme ‘.30 Popular tunes
. 0 Children’s session=_ Soe music (6,15, LON-S, followed by War

7. O Local news service
7.10 Book Review by J. H. &,Schroder
7.20 Addington Stock Market re+ort
EVENING PROGRAMME:

Louis Levy and. his GaumontBritish Symphony,"Music from the Movies"
Various

7.40 "Dad and Dave"
7.52 From the studio: The Bale
lad Singers present:
"French and English""Gather Ye Rosebuds" .. Lawes
"T/anneau dargent" , Chaminade
"Cherry Ripe" .cccsecces MOM"Obstination" .... Fontenailles

| ane Goring Thomas8.5 "Team Work"8.29 From the Studio: Mavis
Kenley (pianist),
"Coaxing the Piano"

Zez Confrey
"Monkey Biznez" ..... Johnsonen £8509os Lee Sims"Free and Easy" ..... Kahler
8.41 "Songs of the West"
8.565 Liebert (organ) and Orche
estra,"Tales from the Vienna Woods"

Strauss8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary+4 "Your Cavalier’9.48 "Our Village Pantomime,rar Whittington"O Repetition of

Srestingsthe Boys Oversea10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

PS PY ALS
CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

5. Op.m. Melodies that matter6.35 Variety
7. 0 .After dinner music
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Music
} Brahms= oer Trio, Trio in B Majorp.
8.34 Elisabeth Schumann (s0-
prano)
8.36 Budapest String Quartet,and Hans Mahlke (2nd viola),Quintet in G Major, Op. 1119. 0 Busch (violin), and Serea (plano), Sonata in G Major,78
9.2 Variety10.30 Close down

7 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9. o music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3. 0 Classical programme3.30 Light music4.0 Variety4.30 Dance tunes and~ popular
songs
5.16 "Halliday and Son"5.30 Dinner music6.0 "Dad and Dave" ‘6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by War Review
6. Variety
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme ,7.10 ‘Coronets of England"7.35 Patricia Rossborough
(pianist)
7.41 The Three Musketeers.
(vocal trio)7.48 "The South African Scene:
Education": Professor J. Y..T..
Greig
8. 0 Excerpts from the "Messiah’’ (Handel) .
8.32 ‘Martin’s Corner"
8.45 Invitation.to the waltz
9. O Newsreé! with Commentary9.25 Rhythmic Revels
10. 0 Close down

GINZ/a\
DUNEDIN

"a 790 ke, 380 m.

pg BoA
7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London

9.30 seMusic While You Work"10.20 Devotional"Service
11 0 For My Lady: Popular male
singers, Harry iss)11.20 Waltzes and : erely

ts pins LONorchestras —

230." Music While You Work


